
Term:Semester 1, 2026
Year Term College Course_code Course Title CRN Schedule_Type Instructional Method Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ABM 311 Agriculture Development In Fiji 10001 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ABM 311 Agriculture Development In Fiji 10104 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ABM 311 Agriculture Development In Fiji 10386 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ABM 731 Agri-business Management 10002 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ABM 801 Agricultural Growth and Development 10003 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEC 411 Introduction to Farm Business Management 10004 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEC 411 Introduction to Farm Business Management 11503 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEC 411 Introduction to Farm Business Management 11504 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEC 411 Introduction to Farm Business Management 11573 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEG 521 Farm Mechanization and Machinery 10005 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEG 521 Farm Mechanization and Machinery 11521 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEG 521 Farm Mechanization and Machinery 11597 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEG 731 Farm Power, Renewable Energy and Agricultural Process Engineering 10006 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEX 411 Agriculture Extension 11047 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEX 411 Agriculture Extension 11512 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEX 411 Agriculture Extension 11513 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEX 411 Agriculture Extension 11577 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEX 511 Agriculture Extension and Ethics 10007 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEX 621 Extension Methodologies & Technology Transfer 10008 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AEX 801 Agricultural Extension in the South Pacific 11839 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AFD 701 Farm Animal Diseases I 10009 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 411 Introductory Crop Production and Agro- meteorology 10010 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 411 Introductory Crop Production and Agro- meteorology 11509 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 411 Introductory Crop Production and Agro- meteorology 11510 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 411 Introductory Crop Production and Agro- meteorology 11575 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 521 Field Crop Husbandry 10011 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 521 Field Crop Husbandry 11515 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 521 Field Crop Husbandry 11516 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 621 Agronomy of Field Crops 10012 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 801 Applications of Climate Studies in Agriculture 10013 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGO 802 Advance Concepts of Crop Production 10014 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGR 800 Climate Change Resilience and Mitigation in Agriculture 10015 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGS 511 Agricultural Statistics 10016 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry AGS 801 Research Planning and Experimentation 10017 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ANA 501 Anatomy of Farm Animals 10018 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ANB 602 Animal Nutritional Biochemistry 10019 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ANP 601 Physiology of Farm Animals 10020 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ANS 501 Introduction to Animal Science 10021 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry APH 604 Poultry Production 10022 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry APN 801 Genetic Improvement of Livestock 10023 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry APN 802 Pasture and Rangeland Management 10024 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry APP 704 Pig Production 10025 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ARM 705 Animal Research Methods and Experimental designs 10026 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASG 703 Sheep and Goat Production 10027 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASH 400 Animal Housing System and Infrastructures 10028 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASH 400 Animal Housing System and Infrastructures 11833 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASH 400 Animal Housing System and Infrastructures 11926 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus



2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASH 500 Livestock Product Processing and Meat Hygiene 10029 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASH 500 Livestock Product Processing and Meat Hygiene 11836 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASH 501 Animal Health and Management 10030 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASH 501 Animal Health and Management 11838 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASM 400 Animal Welfare and Behavior 11048 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASM 400 Animal Welfare and Behavior 11830 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASM 400 Animal Welfare and Behavior 11921 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASN 400 Fundamentals of Animal Nutrition and Feed Technology 10031 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASN 400 Fundamentals of Animal Nutrition and Feed Technology 11832 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASN 400 Fundamentals of Animal Nutrition and Feed Technology 11924 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASP 400 Introduction to Animal Science 10032 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASP 400 Introduction to Animal Science 11831 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASP 400 Introduction to Animal Science 11922 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASP 500 Principles of Pasture and Fodder Production 10033 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASP 500 Principles of Pasture and Fodder Production 11834 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASP 501 Sheep and Goat Production 10034 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ASP 501 Sheep and Goat Production 11835 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 600 Water Quality Management in Fisheries 10035 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 601 Quality Control and Value Adding 10036 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 602 Coastal Aquaculture and Mariculture 10037 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 603 Fisheries Taxonomy 10038 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 700 Fishing Craft and Gear Technology 10039 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 701 Limnology and Inland Fisheries 10040 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 702 Fish Nutrition and Feed Formulation 10041 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry BSF 703 Fisheries Genetics 10042 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry CPP 311 Climate Change & Crop Protection 10043 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry CPP 311 Climate Change & Crop Protection 10105 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry CPP 311 Climate Change & Crop Protection 10387 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 411 Basic Agricultural Biology 10044 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 411 Basic Agricultural Biology 11506 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 411 Basic Agricultural Biology 11507 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 411 Basic Agricultural Biology 11574 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 621 General Entomology 10045 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 622 Principles of Plant Protection 10046 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 731 Economic Entomology 10047 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 801 Agricultural Entomology 10048 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry ENT 802 General Entomology 11840 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FAS 600 Non-Timber Forest Products 10049 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FAS 601 Plantation Forestry 10050 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FAS 700 Forestry Business and Entrepreneurship 10051 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FBS 500 Fundamentals of Forest Survey and Mapping 10052 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FBS 500 Fundamentals of Forest Survey and Mapping 11814 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FBS 500 Fundamentals of Forest Survey and Mapping 11815 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FBS 501 Fundamentals of Forest Biometry 10053 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FBS 501 Fundamentals of Forest Biometry 11818 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FBS 501 Fundamentals of Forest Biometry 11819 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FCU 500 Fisheries Biology and coral reef management 10054 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FCU 502 Shipboard Familiarization 10055 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FCU 503 Freshwater Aquaculture 10056 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus



2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 400 Forest Biology 10057 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 400 Forest Biology 10388 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 400 Forest Biology 11809 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 401 Introduction to Forest Dendrology and Taxonomy 10058 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 401 Introduction to Forest Dendrology and Taxonomy 10389 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 401 Introduction to Forest Dendrology and Taxonomy 11810 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 402 Silviculture 10059 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 402 Silviculture 10390 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 402 Silviculture 11811 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 500 Introduction to Forest Fire 10060 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 500 Introduction to Forest Fire 11812 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 500 Introduction to Forest Fire 11813 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 600 Forest Pathology and Entomology 10061 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 700 Silvicultural Systems 10062 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FES 701 Environmental Forestry 10063 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 501 Forest Dendrology 10064 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 502 Statistics in Forestry 10065 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 503 Climate Change and REDD+ 10066 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 601 Principles of Forest Genetics and Biotechnology 11793 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 602 Wood Science and Technology 11796 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 603 Forest Planning 11798 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 604 Plantation Forestry 11800 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 800 Advanced Forest Ecology and Biodiversity 11841 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 801 Advanced Siviculture 11842 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 802 Advanced Commercial Forestry 11843 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 803 Advance Forest Genetics 11845 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 804 Forest Health 11846 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 805 Advanced Wood Based Techniques 11848 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FOR 806 Advanced Forest Economics 11849 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 400 Applied Mathematics and Computing 10067 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 400 Applied Mathematics and Computing 10391 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 400 Applied Mathematics and Computing 11808 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 500 Introduction to Forest Economics 10068 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 500 Introduction to Forest Economics 11816 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 500 Introduction to Forest Economics 11817 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 600 Forest Economics 10069 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry FPM 700 Forest Planning and Management 10070 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry GPB 731 Principles of Plant Breeding 11497 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry HOR 311 Nursery Production 10072 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry HOR 311 Nursery Production 10106 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry HOR 311 Nursery Production 10392 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry HOR 621 Horticultural Vegetables & Flowers 10073 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry HOR 801 Fruits and Plantation Crops 10074 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry HOR 802 Vegetables 10075 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry LPM 512 Livestock Production Management 10076 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry LPT 731 Milk Technology & Livestock Business Management 10077 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry MTR 901 Master Thesis Research 10078 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry PPA 511 Agricultural Biology 10079 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry PPA 521 Plant Pathology 10080 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus



2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry PPA 521 Plant Pathology 11518 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry PPA 521 Plant Pathology 11519 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry PPA 801 Plant Pathology 10081 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry PPA 802 Plant and Microbe Interaction 10082 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 311 Soil Fertilizers & Organic Farming 10083 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 311 Soil Fertilizers & Organic Farming 10107 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 311 Soil Fertilizers & Organic Farming 10393 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 521 Soil Fertility, Fertilizers and Agrochemicals 10084 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 521 Soil Fertility, Fertilizers and Agrochemicals 11609 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 521 Soil Fertility, Fertilizers and Agrochemicals 11611 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 621 Introduction to Soil Science 10085 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 801 Soil Genesis and Classification 10086 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry SAC 802 Soil Chemistry 10087 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TAQ 401 Aquaponics 11874 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TAQ 401 Aquaponics 11875 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 400 Fisheries Economics 10088 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 400 Fisheries Economics 11820 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 400 Fisheries Economics 11877 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 401 Introduction to Aquaculture 10089 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 401 Introduction to Aquaculture 11821 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 401 Introduction to Aquaculture 11878 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 402 Fish Feed Technology 10090 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 402 Fish Feed Technology 11822 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 402 Fish Feed Technology 11879 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 403 Aquatic Biology 10091 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 403 Aquatic Biology 11823 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 500 Fisheries Biology and Coral Reef Management 10092 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 500 Fisheries Biology and Coral Reef Management 11824 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 501 Fisheries Governance 10093 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 501 Fisheries Governance 11825 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 502 Hatchery Equipment and Management 10094 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 502 Hatchery Equipment and Management 11826 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 503 Shipboard Familiarization 10095 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Agriculture,Fish & Forestry TDF 503 Shipboard Familiarization 11827 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 301 Accounting Principles 10108 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 301 Accounting Principles 10394 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 301 Accounting Principles 10546 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 301 Accounting Principles 11576 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 401 Accounting Environment 10109 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 401 Accounting Environment 10547 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 401 Accounting Environment 10547 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 401 Accounting Environment 10547 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 402 Foundation Accounting 1 10548 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 402 Foundation Accounting 1 11580 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 402 Foundation Accounting 1 11582 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 402 Foundation Accounting 1 11583 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 405 Inventory Management and Control 10549 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 405 Inventory Management and Control 10549 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 405 Inventory Management and Control 10549 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 405 Inventory Management and Control 11584 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 405 Inventory Management and Control 11585 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 405 Inventory Management and Control 11586 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 10110 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 10550 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 10550 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 10550 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 10550 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 10550 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 11588 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 406 Accounts Receivable and Credit Control 11589 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 407 Budget Process 10395 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 407 Budget Process 10551 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 407 Budget Process 10551 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 407 Budget Process 10551 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 407 Budget Process 11591 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 407 Budget Process 11591 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 407 Budget Process 11592 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 410 Accounting for Sole Traders & Partnership 10111 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 410 Accounting for Sole Traders & Partnership 10396 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 410 Accounting for Sole Traders & Partnership 10552 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 410 Accounting for Sole Traders & Partnership 10552 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 410 Accounting for Sole Traders & Partnership 11593 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 503 Introduction to Computerized Accounting 10397 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 503 Introduction to Computerized Accounting 10553 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 503 Introduction to Computerized Accounting 10553 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 503 Introduction to Computerized Accounting 10553 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 503 Introduction to Computerized Accounting 11054 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 503 Introduction to Computerized Accounting 11594 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 504 Introduction to Financial Accounting 10112 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 504 Introduction to Financial Accounting 10398 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 504 Introduction to Financial Accounting 10554 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 504 Introduction to Financial Accounting 10554 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 504 Introduction to Financial Accounting 10554 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 504 Introduction to Financial Accounting 11595 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 504 Introduction to Financial Accounting 11905 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 601 Corporate Accounting 10113 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 601 Corporate Accounting 10399 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 601 Corporate Accounting 10556 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 601 Corporate Accounting 10556 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 601 Corporate Accounting 10556 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 601 Corporate Accounting 11598 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 602 Strategic Management Accounting 10114 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 602 Strategic Management Accounting 10400 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 602 Strategic Management Accounting 10557 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 602 Strategic Management Accounting 10557 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 602 Strategic Management Accounting 10557 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 602 Strategic Management Accounting 11599 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 603 Supply Chain, Procurement and Project Risk Management 10401 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 603 Supply Chain, Procurement and Project Risk Management 10558 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 603 Supply Chain, Procurement and Project Risk Management 10558 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 603 Supply Chain, Procurement and Project Risk Management 10558 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 603 Supply Chain, Procurement and Project Risk Management 10558 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 603 Supply Chain, Procurement and Project Risk Management 11600 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 603 Supply Chain, Procurement and Project Risk Management 11601 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 701 Auditing 10559 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 701 Auditing 11603 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 702 International Corporate Reporting 10115 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 702 International Corporate Reporting 10402 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 702 International Corporate Reporting 10560 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 702 International Corporate Reporting 10560 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 702 International Corporate Reporting 11605 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 702 International Corporate Reporting 11904 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 704 Business Ethics and Governance 10116 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 704 Business Ethics and Governance 10403 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 704 Business Ethics and Governance 10561 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 704 Business Ethics and Governance 10561 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 704 Business Ethics and Governance 11606 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 705 Forensic Accounting and Fraud Investigation 10117 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 705 Forensic Accounting and Fraud Investigation 10404 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 705 Forensic Accounting and Fraud Investigation 10562 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 705 Forensic Accounting and Fraud Investigation 10562 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 705 Forensic Accounting and Fraud Investigation 11607 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 801 Business Research Methods 10118 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 801 Business Research Methods 10405 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 801 Business Research Methods 10563 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 801 Business Research Methods 11564 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 803 Advanced Financial Reporting 10406 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 803 Advanced Financial Reporting 10564 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 803 Advanced Financial Reporting 11608 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 803 Advanced Financial Reporting 11610 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 811 Ethics and Governance 10119 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 811 Ethics and Governance 10407 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 811 Ethics and Governance 10565 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 811 Ethics and Governance 11612 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 906 Contemporary Issues in Financial Accounting 10409 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 906 Contemporary Issues in Financial Accounting 10566 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 906 Contemporary Issues in Financial Accounting 11613 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 906 Contemporary Issues in Financial Accounting 11614 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 914 Climate Change and Sustainability Accountability 10567 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 914 Climate Change and Sustainability Accountability 11615 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 914 Climate Change and Sustainability Accountability 11616 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 914 Climate Change and Sustainability Accountability 11617 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 918 Business Analysis and Risk Management 10411 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 918 Business Analysis and Risk Management 10568 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 918 Business Analysis and Risk Management 11618 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACC 918 Business Analysis and Risk Management 11619 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 301 Hospitality Operations 10408 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 301 Hospitality Operations 11702 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 301 Hospitality Operations 11703 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 302 Sustainable “Green” Housekeeping Practice 10410 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 302 Sustainable “Green” Housekeeping Practice 11704 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 302 Sustainable “Green” Housekeeping Practice 11705 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 403 Laundry Operations & Services 11794 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 403 Laundry Operations & Services 11795 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 403 Laundry Operations & Services 11797 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 601 Lodging Management and Operations 11784 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 601 Lodging Management and Operations 11785 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ACO 601 Lodging Management and Operations 11786 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BAR 404 Cocktail Mocktail and Bar Operations 10412 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BAR 404 Cocktail Mocktail and Bar Operations 11706 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BAR 404 Cocktail Mocktail and Bar Operations 11707 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 301 Basic Bakery Skills 10120 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 301 Basic Bakery Skills 10413 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 301 Basic Bakery Skills 11708 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 302 Introduction To Bread Making 10415 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 302 Introduction To Bread Making 11709 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 302 Introduction To Bread Making 11710 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 401 International Bread & Pastries 10121 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 401 International Bread & Pastries 10416 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 401 International Bread & Pastries 10416 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 401 International Bread & Pastries 11711 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 402 Petit Fours & Ice Cream 10122 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 402 Petit Fours & Ice Cream 10122 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 402 Petit Fours & Ice Cream 10417 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 402 Petit Fours & Ice Cream 11713 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 405 Introduction to Hot & Cold Desserts 11775 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 405 Introduction to Hot & Cold Desserts 11776 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 405 Introduction to Hot & Cold Desserts 11777 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 501 Occasional Cakes ,Bread Craft, Sugar & Chocolate Works 10123 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 501 Occasional Cakes ,Bread Craft, Sugar & Chocolate Works 10419 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BKY 501 Occasional Cakes ,Bread Craft, Sugar & Chocolate Works 11714 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 401 New Accounts Procedures & Accounts Maintenance 10569 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 401 New Accounts Procedures & Accounts Maintenance 10569 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 401 New Accounts Procedures & Accounts Maintenance 10569 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 401 New Accounts Procedures & Accounts Maintenance 11620 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 401 New Accounts Procedures & Accounts Maintenance 11621 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 401 New Accounts Procedures & Accounts Maintenance 11622 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 403 Processing Transactions 10570 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 403 Processing Transactions 10570 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 403 Processing Transactions 10570 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 403 Processing Transactions 11623 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 403 Processing Transactions 11624 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 403 Processing Transactions 11625 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 501 Fundamentals of Banking 10124 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 501 Fundamentals of Banking 10571 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 501 Fundamentals of Banking 10571 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 501 Fundamentals of Banking 11626 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 501 Fundamentals of Banking 11627 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 503 Role of a Professional Teller 10125 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 503 Role of a Professional Teller 10572 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 503 Role of a Professional Teller 10572 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 503 Role of a Professional Teller 11628 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 503 Role of a Professional Teller 11629 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 10126 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 10573 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 10573 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 10573 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 10573 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 10573 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 11630 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 601 Banking Law 11631 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 603 Banking Operations & Management 10127 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 603 Banking Operations & Management 10414 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 603 Banking Operations & Management 10574 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism BNK 603 Banking Operations & Management 11632 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 301 Introduction to Cookery 10128 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 301 Introduction to Cookery 10128 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 301 Introduction to Cookery 10128 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 301 Introduction to Cookery 10128 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 301 Introduction to Cookery 10420 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 301 Introduction to Cookery 11715 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 301 Introduction to Cookery 11715 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 401 Kitchen Hygiene and Food Commodities 10129 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 401 Kitchen Hygiene and Food Commodities 10421 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 401 Kitchen Hygiene and Food Commodities 10902 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 402 Catering Control 11790 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 402 Catering Control 11791 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 402 Catering Control 11792 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 403 Food Production Foundation 10130 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 403 Food Production Foundation 10130 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 403 Food Production Foundation 10130 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 403 Food Production Foundation 10130 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 403 Food Production Foundation 10423 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 403 Food Production Foundation 11716 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 502 Menu Engineering and Pricing Strategy        		 10131 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 502 Menu Engineering and Pricing Strategy        		 10424 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 502 Menu Engineering and Pricing Strategy        		 11717 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 503 International Cuisine 1 10132 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 503 International Cuisine 1 10426 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 503 International Cuisine 1 11718 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 701 Food Production Management 11778 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 701 Food Production Management 11779 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CKY 701 Food Production Management 11780 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 406 Principles of HS & Tariff Classifications 11524 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 406 Principles of HS & Tariff Classifications 11525 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 406 Principles of HS & Tariff Classifications 11526 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 406 Principles of HS & Tariff Classifications 11527 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 407 Introduction to Customs Legislations 11528 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 407 Introduction to Customs Legislations 11529 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 407 Introduction to Customs Legislations 11530 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 407 Introduction to Customs Legislations 11531 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 408 Customs Bonded Warehousing 11532 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 408 Customs Bonded Warehousing 11533 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 408 Customs Bonded Warehousing 11534 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 408 Customs Bonded Warehousing 11535 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 509 Customs Valuation 11570 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 510 International Trade Terms & Documentation 11536 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 510 International Trade Terms & Documentation 11537 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 510 International Trade Terms & Documentation 11538 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 510 International Trade Terms & Documentation 11539 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 511 Border Agencies & Principles of Border Management 11540 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 511 Border Agencies & Principles of Border Management 11541 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 511 Border Agencies & Principles of Border Management 11542 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 511 Border Agencies & Principles of Border Management 11543 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus

2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 512
Customs Tariff Classification

11572 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 513 Customs Processes 11544 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 513 Customs Processes 11545 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 513 Customs Processes 11546 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 513 Customs Processes 11547 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 606 Regulating and Facilitating Trade 11548 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 606 Regulating and Facilitating Trade 11552 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 607 International Trade, Treaties and Conventions 11553 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 607 International Trade, Treaties and Conventions 11554 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 608 Transnational Organised Crime in the Pacific 11557 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 608 Transnational Organised Crime in the Pacific 11558 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 609 Border Security 11561 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 609 Border Security 11562 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 610 Rules of Origin, Preferential Schemes & Free Trade Agreements 11868 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 611 Principles of Cargo Control 11869 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 612 International Air and Sea Passengers 11870 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism CUS 613 Maritime Regulation and Enforcement 11871 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 301 Basis to Microeconomics 10133 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 301 Basis to Microeconomics 10575 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 301 Basis to Microeconomics 10575 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 301 Basis to Microeconomics 10575 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 301 Basis to Microeconomics 11741 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 301 Basis to Microeconomics 11742 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 401 Foundation Economics I 10576 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 401 Foundation Economics I 10576 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 401 Foundation Economics I 11743 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 401 Foundation Economics I 11744 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 401 Foundation Economics I 11745 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 404 Principles of Microeconomics 10134 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 404 Principles of Microeconomics 10418 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 404 Principles of Microeconomics 10577 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 404 Principles of Microeconomics 10577 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 404 Principles of Microeconomics 11746 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 502 Introduction to Microeconomics 10135 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 502 Introduction to Microeconomics 10422 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 502 Introduction to Microeconomics 10578 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 502 Introduction to Microeconomics 10578 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 502 Introduction to Microeconomics 10578 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 502 Introduction to Microeconomics 11736 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 502 Introduction to Microeconomics 11865 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 507 Introduction to National Economy 11756 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 507 Introduction to National Economy 11757 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 507 Introduction to National Economy 11758 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 507 Introduction to National Economy 11759 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 507 Introduction to National Economy 11760 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 603 Business Statistics 10136 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 603 Business Statistics 10579 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 603 Business Statistics 10579 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 603 Business Statistics 11747 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 603 Business Statistics 11748 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 603 Business Statistics 11749 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 701 Monetary Economics 10137 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 701 Monetary Economics 10425 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 701 Monetary Economics 10580 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 701 Monetary Economics 11581 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 701 Monetary Economics 11906 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 703 Development Economics 10138 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 703 Development Economics 10581 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 703 Development Economics 10581 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 703 Development Economics 10581 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 703 Development Economics 11750 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 703 Development Economics 11752 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 703 Development Economics 11753 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 801 Advanced Macroeconomics 10582 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 801 Advanced Macroeconomics 11754 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism ECN 801 Advanced Macroeconomics 11755 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 301 Introduction to Restaurant Services 10139 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 301 Introduction to Restaurant Services 10427 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 301 Introduction to Restaurant Services 11719 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 302 Bar Services- Mock -tails, Cocktails and Beverage Mixing 10140 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 302 Bar Services- Mock -tails, Cocktails and Beverage Mixing 10428 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 302 Bar Services- Mock -tails, Cocktails and Beverage Mixing 11637 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 302 Bar Services- Mock -tails, Cocktails and Beverage Mixing 11720 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 305 Restaurant Safety, Sanitation & Hygiene 10141 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 305 Restaurant Safety, Sanitation & Hygiene 10430 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 305 Restaurant Safety, Sanitation & Hygiene 11721 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 402 Banqueting & Functions 10142 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 402 Banqueting & Functions 10431 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 402 Banqueting & Functions 11722 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 404 Restaurant Services Operations 10433 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 404 Restaurant Services Operations 11723 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 404 Restaurant Services Operations 11724 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 409 Hospitality Fundamentals 11763 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 409 Hospitality Fundamentals 11764 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 409 Hospitality Fundamentals 11765 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 601 Food and Beverage Service Operations			 11772 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 601 Food and Beverage Service Operations			 11773 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FBV 601 Food and Beverage Service Operations			 11774 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 501 Fundamentals of Finance 10143 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 501 Fundamentals of Finance 10429 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 501 Fundamentals of Finance 10583 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 501 Fundamentals of Finance 11633 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 601 Corporate Finance 10144 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 601 Corporate Finance 10432 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 601 Corporate Finance 10584 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 601 Corporate Finance 11634 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 701 Investments & Portfolio Analysis 10145 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 701 Investments & Portfolio Analysis 10435 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 701 Investments & Portfolio Analysis 10585 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 701 Investments & Portfolio Analysis 10585 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 701 Investments & Portfolio Analysis 11636 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 702 Public Finance 10146 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 702 Public Finance 10439 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 702 Public Finance 11638 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FIN 702 Public Finance 11639 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 301 Introduction to Front Office Operations 10434 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 301 Introduction to Front Office Operations 11725 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 301 Introduction to Front Office Operations 11726 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 304 Basic Reservations Procedures 10436 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 304 Basic Reservations Procedures 11727 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 304 Basic Reservations Procedures 11728 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 401 Front Office Procedures I 10147 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 401 Front Office Procedures I 10437 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 401 Front Office Procedures I 11729 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 401 Front Office Procedures I 11729 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 403 Front Office Software Applications 10148 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 403 Front Office Software Applications 10148 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 403 Front Office Software Applications 11730 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 403 Front Office Software Applications 11731 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 601 Intermediate Front Office Operations 11781 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 601 Intermediate Front Office Operations 11782 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FOF 601 Intermediate Front Office Operations 11783 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism FRH 301 French beginner 10438 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HKP 301 Accommodation Services & Theory 10440 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HKP 301 Accommodation Services & Theory 11733 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HKP 301 Accommodation Services & Theory 11734 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HKP 402 Housekeeping Control 11799 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HKP 402 Housekeeping Control 11801 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HKP 402 Housekeeping Control 11802 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 502 Introduction to Human Resource Management 10150 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 502 Introduction to Human Resource Management 10443 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 502 Introduction to Human Resource Management 10587 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 502 Introduction to Human Resource Management 10587 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 502 Introduction to Human Resource Management 11640 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 602 Management of Industrial Relations 10151 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 602 Management of Industrial Relations 10447 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 602 Management of Industrial Relations 10588 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 602 Management of Industrial Relations 10588 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 602 Management of Industrial Relations 10588 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 602 Management of Industrial Relations 11641 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 10152 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 10448 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 10589 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 10589 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 10589 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 10589 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 10589 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 603 Comparative Studies in Industrial and Employment Relations 11642 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 701 Industrial Relations: Theory & Policy 10153 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 701 Industrial Relations: Theory & Policy 10451 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 701 Industrial Relations: Theory & Policy 10590 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 701 Industrial Relations: Theory & Policy 10590 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 701 Industrial Relations: Theory & Policy 11643 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 702 Negotiation, Advocacy &Negotiation, Advocacy & Bargaining 10154 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 702 Negotiation, Advocacy &Negotiation, Advocacy & Bargaining 10454 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 702 Negotiation, Advocacy &Negotiation, Advocacy & Bargaining 10591 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 702 Negotiation, Advocacy &Negotiation, Advocacy & Bargaining 10591 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 702 Negotiation, Advocacy &Negotiation, Advocacy & Bargaining 10591 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HRM 702 Negotiation, Advocacy &Negotiation, Advocacy & Bargaining 11644 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 501 Introduction to Tourism 10155 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 501 Introduction to Tourism 10441 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 501 Introduction to Tourism 11735 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 502 Introduction to Hotel Operations 10156 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 502 Introduction to Hotel Operations 10156 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 502 Introduction to Hotel Operations 10156 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 502 Introduction to Hotel Operations 10156 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 502 Introduction to Hotel Operations 10442 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 502 Introduction to Hotel Operations 11737 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 701 Tourism Marketing 10444 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 701 Tourism Marketing 11738 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 701 Tourism Marketing 11739 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 703 Leisure and Nature Based Adventure Tourism 10445 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 703 Leisure and Nature Based Adventure Tourism 10446 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 703 Leisure and Nature Based Adventure Tourism 11740 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 705 Hospitality Facilities Planning & Development 11787 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 705 Hospitality Facilities Planning & Development 11788 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism HTS 705 Hospitality Facilities Planning & Development 11789 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 500 Common Law Reasoning and Institutions I 10458 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 500 Common Law Reasoning and Institutions I 11456 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 500 Common Law Reasoning and Institutions I 11939 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 10459 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 10593 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 10593 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 11940 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 11941 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 11942 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 11943 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 11944 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 602 Criminal Law I 11945 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 606 Law of Torts I 10597 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 606 Law of Torts I 10597 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 606 Law of Torts I 10597 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 606 Law of Torts I 11946 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 606 Law of Torts I 11947 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 711 Environmental Law 11458 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LAW 731 Principles of Public International Law       11461 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 601 Introduction to Library Management 11693 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 601 Introduction to Library Management 11694 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 601 Introduction to Library Management 11695 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 601 Introduction to Library Management 11696 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 701 Research Methods for Information Work 11697 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 701 Research Methods for Information Work 11698 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 701 Research Methods for Information Work 11699 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism LIS 701 Research Methods for Information Work 11700 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 501 Introduction to Business Management 10157 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 501 Introduction to Business Management 10462 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 501 Introduction to Business Management 10601 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 501 Introduction to Business Management 11646 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 601 Operations Management 10158 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 601 Operations Management 10464 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 601 Operations Management 10602 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 601 Operations Management 10602 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 601 Operations Management 10602 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 601 Operations Management 10602 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 601 Operations Management 11647 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 603 Consumer Behaviour 10159 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 603 Consumer Behaviour 10467 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 603 Consumer Behaviour 10603 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 603 Consumer Behaviour 10603 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 603 Consumer Behaviour 10603 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 603 Consumer Behaviour 11648 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 604 Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 10160 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 604 Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 10472 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 604 Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 10604 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 604 Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 10604 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 604 Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 10604 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 604 Entrepreneurship & Small Business Management 11649 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 701 Organisational Behaviour 10161 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 701 Organisational Behaviour 10475 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 701 Organisational Behaviour 10605 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 701 Organisational Behaviour 10605 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 701 Organisational Behaviour 11650 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 702 Total Quality Management 10162 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 702 Total Quality Management 10478 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 702 Total Quality Management 10606 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 702 Total Quality Management 11651 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 802 Business Strategies for Entrepreneurs 10163 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 802 Business Strategies for Entrepreneurs 10484 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 802 Business Strategies for Entrepreneurs 10607 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 802 Business Strategies for Entrepreneurs 11652 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 900 Supervised Research Project 10608 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 900 Supervised Research Project 11657 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 900 Supervised Research Project 11658 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 900 Supervised Research Project 11659 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 904 Knowledge Management for Business Enterprises 10609 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 904 Knowledge Management for Business Enterprises 11654 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 904 Knowledge Management for Business Enterprises 11655 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 904 Knowledge Management for Business Enterprises 11656 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 907 Consumer Behaviour 11670 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 907 Consumer Behaviour 11671 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 907 Consumer Behaviour 11672 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 907 Consumer Behaviour 11673 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MGT 950 Masters Thesis 11701 Thesis Write up BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 10164 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 10449 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 10610 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 10610 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 10610 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 10610 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 11660 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 401 Introduction to Retailing 11661 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 501 Introduction to Marketing 10165 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 501 Introduction to Marketing 10450 Theory/ Lecture FACE B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 501 Introduction to Marketing 10611 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 501 Introduction to Marketing 11662 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 501 Introduction to Marketing 11663 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 602 Marketing Research and Applications 10166 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 602 Marketing Research and Applications 10612 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 602 Marketing Research and Applications 11664 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 602 Marketing Research and Applications 11665 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 703 Service Marketing 10167 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 703 Service Marketing 10613 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 703 Service Marketing 11666 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 703 Service Marketing 11667 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 704 Advertising & Public Relations 10168 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 704 Advertising & Public Relations 10614 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 704 Advertising & Public Relations 11668 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism MKT 704 Advertising & Public Relations 11669 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 305 Office Support Skills 10169 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 305 Office Support Skills 10488 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 305 Office Support Skills 10615 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 305 Office Support Skills 10615 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 305 Office Support Skills 10615 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 305 Office Support Skills 11674 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 305 Office Support Skills 11674 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 306 Office Practice & Filing Methods 10170 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 306 Office Practice & Filing Methods 10170 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 306 Office Practice & Filing Methods 10170 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 306 Office Practice & Filing Methods 10493 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 306 Office Practice & Filing Methods 10616 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 306 Office Practice & Filing Methods 11675 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 311 Contact Centre Operations & Customer Service 10617 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 311 Contact Centre Operations & Customer Service 11683 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 311 Contact Centre Operations & Customer Service 11684 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 312 Processing Data in a Contact Centre 10618 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 312 Processing Data in a Contact Centre 10618 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 312 Processing Data in a Contact Centre 11685 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus



2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 312 Processing Data in a Contact Centre 11686 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 313 Technical and Personality skills in a Contact Centre 10619 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 313 Technical and Personality skills in a Contact Centre 10619 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 313 Technical and Personality skills in a Contact Centre 11687 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 313 Technical and Personality skills in a Contact Centre 11688 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 314 Contact Centre Communication & Leadership Skills 10620 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 314 Contact Centre Communication & Leadership Skills 11689 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 314 Contact Centre Communication & Leadership Skills 11690 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 403 Introduction to Spreadsheet 10171 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 403 Introduction to Spreadsheet 10498 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 403 Introduction to Spreadsheet 10621 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 403 Introduction to Spreadsheet 11676 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 403 Introduction to Spreadsheet 11676 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 404 Keyboarding & Word Processing 10172 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 404 Keyboarding & Word Processing 10502 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 404 Keyboarding & Word Processing 10622 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 404 Keyboarding & Word Processing 11677 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 405 Spreadsheet Application 11565 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 405 Spreadsheet Application 11566 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 405 Spreadsheet Application 11567 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 405 Spreadsheet Application 11568 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 502 Advanced Document Processing 10173 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 502 Advanced Document Processing 10173 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 502 Advanced Document Processing 10505 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 502 Advanced Document Processing 10623 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 502 Advanced Document Processing 11692 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 506 Office Procedures 10174 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 506 Office Procedures 10624 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 506 Office Procedures 10624 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 506 Office Procedures 11682 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 506 Office Procedures 11691 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 511 Filing Technique 10175 Theory/ Lecture FACE Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 511 Filing Technique 10625 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 511 Filing Technique 10625 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 511 Filing Technique 11678 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Business,Hosp & Tourism OAD 511 Filing Technique 11679 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 531 Specification Writing 10659 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 532 Design Appreciation 10661 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 535 Arch. Drafting 3 CAD 2 - Vector Works 2D Introduction 10663 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 642 Environmental Science 10664 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 651 Sustainable Design 10666 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 652 Architectural Practice 10667 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 653 Environmental Impact 10669 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 654 Construction Detailing 10670 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ADD 655 Arch. Drafting 5 CAD 4 - AutoCAD/Vector Works 3D 10671 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 565 Farm Surveying & Leveling 11896 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 565 Farm Surveying & Leveling 11896 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 565 Farm Surveying & Leveling 11896 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 565 Farm Surveying & Leveling 11896 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 565 Farm Surveying & Leveling 11896 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 566 Agriculture for Engineers 11895 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 566 Agriculture for Engineers 11895 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 566 Agriculture for Engineers 11895 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 566 Agriculture for Engineers 11895 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 566 Agriculture for Engineers 11895 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 567 Soil Water Resource Engineering 11897 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 567 Soil Water Resource Engineering 11897 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 567 Soil Water Resource Engineering 11897 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 567 Soil Water Resource Engineering 11897 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 567 Soil Water Resource Engineering 11897 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 667 Rural Development, Extension & Technology Transfer 11898 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 667 Rural Development, Extension & Technology Transfer 11898 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 667 Rural Development, Extension & Technology Transfer 11898 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 667 Rural Development, Extension & Technology Transfer 11898 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 667 Rural Development, Extension & Technology Transfer 11898 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 675 Post-harvest Technology 11899 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 675 Post-harvest Technology 11899 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 675 Post-harvest Technology 11899 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 675 Post-harvest Technology 11899 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 675 Post-harvest Technology 11899 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 678 Drainage & Irrigation Engineering 11900 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 678 Drainage & Irrigation Engineering 11900 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 678 Drainage & Irrigation Engineering 11900 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 678 Drainage & Irrigation Engineering 11900 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AGE 678 Drainage & Irrigation Engineering 11900 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMA 311 Introduction to Aviation and OHS 11188 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMA 312 Aircraft Maintenance Practices (General) 11189 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMA 313 Aircraft Materials and Processes 11190 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMA 314 Electrical Fundamentals DC Theory 1 11191 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMA 321 Aircraft Servicing and Handling 11193 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMA 322 Maintenance Practices - Avionics 1 11194 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMA 323 Maintenance Practices - Avionic 2 11195 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 311 Occupational Health & Safety Aircraft 11196 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 312 Basic Electricity A 11200 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 313 Basic Electricity B 11201 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 314 Trade Technology/Practice 11197 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 315 Aircraft Basic Science 11198 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 316 Fabrication & Metallurgy 11199 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 431 Piston Engine Theory & Construction 11202 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 432 Piston Engine Systems 11203 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 433 Piston Engine Maintenance 11204 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 434 Aircraft Propellers 11205 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 435 Aircraft Instrument Systems 11206 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 436 Aircraft Engine Instrument Systems 11207 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 437 Gas Turbine Principles & Construction 11208 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 438 Gas Turbine Systems 11209 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training AMM 439 Gas Turbine Maintenance 11210 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 301 Preliminary Biology I 10460 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 301 Preliminary Biology I 11916 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 301 Preliminary Biology I 11916 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 301 Preliminary Biology I 11916 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 301 Preliminary Biology I 11916 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 301 Preliminary Biology I 11916 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 403 Foundation Biology I 10176 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 403 Foundation Biology I 10292 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 403 Foundation Biology I 10461 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 509 Botany 10293 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 509 Botany 10463 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 511 Introductory Biology 10294 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 511 Introductory Biology 10465 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 604 Ecology 10295 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 604 Ecology 10466 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 604 Ecology 11891 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 604 Ecology 11891 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 604 Ecology 11891 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 604 Ecology 11891 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 604 Ecology 11891 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11890 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11890 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11890 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11890 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11890 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11892 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11892 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11892 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11892 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 605 Invertebrate Biology 11892 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 606 Tropical Plant Biology 10296 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 606 Tropical Plant Biology 10468 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 702 Applied Animal Physiology 10297 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 702 Applied Animal Physiology 10469 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 703 Applied Plant Physiology 10298 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 703 Applied Plant Physiology 10470 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 824 Biogeography and Ethnobiology 10471 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 824 Biogeography and Ethnobiology 11466 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 921P Major Research Project in Biology (Part-Time) 10299 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 921P Major Research Project in Biology (Part-Time) 11467 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 922P Minor Research Project in Biology (Part-Time) 11468 Lecture & Practical BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 922P Minor Research Project in Biology (Part-Time) 11469 Lecture & Practical BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training BIO 922P Minor Research Project in Biology (Part-Time) 11470 Lecture & Practical BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 503 Computer Aided Drafting and Modelling 10673 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 601 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulics 10674 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 602 Engineering Surveying 10676 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 614 Structural Analysis 10678 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 702 Geotechnical Engineering 10679 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 703 Water Resources Engineering 10681 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 706 Design of Reinforced and Pre-cast Concrete Structures 10682 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 804 Resilient Design of Structures 10684 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 806 Urban Storm Water and Environmental Management 10685 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CEB 814 Project Management 10687 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 401 Engineering Fundamentals 10688 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 504 Civil Measurements 10690 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 505 Construction Technology 10691 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 506 Hydraulics I 10693 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 507 Land Surveying II 10695 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 508 Mechanics of Structures I 10696 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 605 Highway Engineering 10697 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 610 Watershed Management 11959 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 611 Water Supply and Sewerage 10699 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CED 613 Design of Structures II 11049 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 301 Preliminary Chemistry I 10473 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 301 Preliminary Chemistry I 11471 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 301 Preliminary Chemistry I 11915 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 301 Preliminary Chemistry I 11915 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 301 Preliminary Chemistry I 11915 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 301 Preliminary Chemistry I 11915 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 301 Preliminary Chemistry I 11915 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 402 Foundation Chemistry I 10177 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 402 Foundation Chemistry I 10300 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 402 Foundation Chemistry I 10474 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 503 General Chemistry 10301 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 503 General Chemistry 10476 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 601 Instrumental Chemistry 10302 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 601 Instrumental Chemistry 10477 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 604 Environmental Chemistry 10303 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 604 Environmental Chemistry 10479 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 606 Food Chemistry 11472 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 606 Food Chemistry 11473 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 615 Good Laboratory and Manufacturing Practice 10480 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 615 Good Laboratory and Manufacturing Practice 11911 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 615 Good Laboratory and Manufacturing Practice 11911 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 615 Good Laboratory and Manufacturing Practice 11911 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 615 Good Laboratory and Manufacturing Practice 11911 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 615 Good Laboratory and Manufacturing Practice 11911 Theory/ Lecture FACE F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 615 Good Laboratory and Manufacturing Practice 11912 Theory/ Lecture FACE L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 701 Modern Instrumentation Methods & Techniques 10304 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 701 Modern Instrumentation Methods & Techniques 10481 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 703 Advanced Organic Chemistry 11474 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 703 Advanced Organic Chemistry 11950 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 707 Advanced Inorganic Chemistry 10305 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 707 Advanced Inorganic Chemistry 10482 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 823 Advanced Inorganic and Organic Materials 11476 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 823 Advanced Inorganic and Organic Materials 11477 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CHM 921P MSc Major Research Project in Chemistry (Part-Time) 11478 Lecture & Practical BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 10178 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 10354 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 10509 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 10628 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 11500 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 11500 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 11500 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 11500 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 410 Microcomputer Application 11500 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 411 Hardware Fundamentals and Practice 10179 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 411 Hardware Fundamentals and Practice 10355 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 411 Hardware Fundamentals and Practice 10629 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 413 ICT Fundamentals 10180 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 413 ICT Fundamentals 10356 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 413 ICT Fundamentals 10630 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 425 Multimedia Design Principle 10181 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 425 Multimedia Design Principle 10357 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 425 Multimedia Design Principle 10631 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 501 Productivity Software 10182 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 501 Productivity Software 10306 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 501 Productivity Software 10358 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 501 Productivity Software 10632 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 506 Computer Principles 10183 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 506 Computer Principles 10307 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 506 Computer Principles 10359 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 506 Computer Principles 10513 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 506 Computer Principles 10633 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 507 Operating Systems 10184 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 507 Operating Systems 10360 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 507 Operating Systems 10634 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 515 Office Applications 10185 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 515 Office Applications 10361 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 515 Office Applications 10635 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 515 Office Applications 11680 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 515 Office Applications 11681 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 543 Introduction to Programming 10186 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 543 Introduction to Programming 10362 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 543 Introduction to Programming 10636 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 544 Database Application Development 10187 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 544 Database Application Development 10363 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 544 Database Application Development 10637 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 603 System Analysis and Design 10188 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 603 System Analysis and Design 10364 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 603 System Analysis and Design 10638 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 611 Electronic Commerce 10190 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 611 Electronic Commerce 10365 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 611 Electronic Commerce 10639 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 623 Database Design and Programming 10191 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 623 Database Design and Programming 10366 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 623 Database Design and Programming 10640 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 625 .Net for Business Application 10641 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 628 Internet and Web Programming 10308 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 635 Mobile Computing 10309 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 708 Management Information Systems 10192 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 708 Management Information Systems 10311 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 708 Management Information Systems 10367 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 708 Management Information Systems 10367 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 708 Management Information Systems 10642 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 711 Social and Professional Issues in Computing 10312 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 711 Social and Professional Issues in Computing 10643 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 713 Software Construction 10193 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 713 Software Construction 10644 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 811 Business Informatics 10368 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 811 Business Informatics 10645 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 813 Advanced Database 10369 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CIN 813 Advanced Database 10646 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training COD 531 Project Organisation 10701 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training COD 532 Site Supervision 10703 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training COD 651 Construction Management 10704 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training COD 652 Construction Programming 10706 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training COD 653 Building Project 10707 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training COD 654 Building Maintenance Management 10709 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 511 Introduction to C++ 10194 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 511 Introduction to C++ 10313 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 511 Introduction to C++ 10370 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 511 Introduction to C++ 10647 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 621 Data Structures and Algorithm 10648 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 626 Network Essentials and Management 10314 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 633 Operating Systems 10315 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 633 Operating Systems 10649 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 720 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 10316 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 720 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 10650 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 722 Data Communications and Networking 10195 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 722 Data Communications and Networking 10317 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 722 Data Communications and Networking 10651 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 811 Machine Learning 10318 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 811 Machine Learning 10652 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 812 Information Security 10320 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 812 Information Security 10653 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 815  Cybersecurity Frameworks 11866 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSC 816 Vulnerability Assessment and Pentests 11867 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training CSD 410 Introduction to Computer Applications 10710 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 401 Mechanical Sciences in Automotive Engineering 10712 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 402 Engineering Graphics with Software Application 10713 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 403 Workshop Ethical Practices and OHS 10714 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 504 Automotive Fluid Mechanics 10715 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 505 Quality Assurance and Industrial Management 10717 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 506 Automotive Chassis 10718 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 507 Automotive Transmission 10720 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 508 Instrumentations & Measurement in Automotive Engineering 10721 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 606 Vehicle Component Design 10723 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 607 Autotronics and Informatics 10724 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 609 Automotive Capstone Project 10725 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 610 Vehicle Testing and Fault Diagnosis 10727 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DAU 614 Electric and Hybrid Vehicle Technology 11873 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 531 Heat Engines 11050 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 532 Environmental Technology 10729 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 643 Maintenance of Mechanical Equipment 11961 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 644 Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Services 11901 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 644 Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Services 11901 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 644 Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Services 11901 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 644 Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Services 11901 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 644 Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Services 11901 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DPL 653 Business Management Techniques for Engineers 11864 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 531 Wind Energy System 11902 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 531 Wind Energy System 11902 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 531 Wind Energy System 11902 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 531 Wind Energy System 11902 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 531 Wind Energy System 11902 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 533 Electrical Machine Drives and Control 11903 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 533 Electrical Machine Drives and Control 11903 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 533 Electrical Machine Drives and Control 11903 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 533 Electrical Machine Drives and Control 11903 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 533 Electrical Machine Drives and Control 11903 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 644 Hydro Electric Power System 11863 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 651 Energy Conservation Technology 11861 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DRE 652 Energy, Audit, Security, Policy and Planning 11862 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 401 Vehicle Dynamics 10731 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 505 Transport Accident & Investigation 10732 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 506 Transport System II 11070 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 507 Transport Legislation II 11071 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 508 Transport & Environment 10733 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 509 Logistic & Business Planning 10734 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 510 Transport Economics 10741 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 606 Transport Policy & Planning 10742 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 607 Management & Control of Transport 10744 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 608 Transport Capstone Project 10745 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training DTT 609 Manpower & Emergence of Mechanized Systems 10746 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 505 Introduction to Networks 10371 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 505 Introduction to Networks 10748 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 506 Routing, Switching and Wireless Essentials 10372 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 506 Routing, Switching and Wireless Essentials 10749 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 507 Enterprise Networking, Security, and Automation 10373 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 507 Enterprise Networking, Security, and Automation 10751 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 508 Introduction to Network 10752 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 508 Introduction to Network 11907 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ECI 508 Introduction to Network 11908 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 601 Circuit Theory 10754 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 602 Analog Electronics 10755 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 604 Engineering Computations and Modelling 11860 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 711 Power Generation 10758 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 721 Principles of Measurement and Instrumentation 11894 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 731 Signals and Systems 10760 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 741 Embedded System Design 10762 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 761 Radio Frequency (RF) Principles 10763 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 811 Power Utilization and Services 10764 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 821 Advanced Digital Control 11909 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 831 Digital Signal Processing 10766 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 851 Industrial Automation 10768 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 861 Antennas and Wave Proragation 10769 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EEB 862 Mobile and Personal Communication 10771 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 400 Electrical Principles 11858 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 403 Electrical and Electronics Drawing 11859 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 505 Analogue Electronics 10772 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 506 Digital Electronics 10774 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 510 Electrical Machines 10775 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 511 Electrical Design and Power Utilisation 10777 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 512 Electrical Power Network and Theorem 10779 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 516 Power Engineering and Control 10781 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 516 Power Engineering and Control 11930 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 520 Electronics Instrumentation 10783 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 540 Computer System 10784 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 540 Computer System 11931 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 560 Telecommunication Technology 10785 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 600 Engineering Electromagnetics 10787 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 601 Electrical Engineering Modelling 10788 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 620 Process Instrumentation and Control 10790 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 622 Power Systems and Machines 11893 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 650 Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition 10791 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 651 Renewable Energy and Sustainability 11910 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 651 Renewable Energy and Sustainability 11910 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 651 Renewable Energy and Sustainability 11910 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 651 Renewable Energy and Sustainability 11910 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 651 Renewable Energy and Sustainability 11910 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training EED 665 Radar Systems 10793 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 501 Introduction to Environmental Science 10321 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 501 Introduction to Environmental Science 10374 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 501 Introduction to Environmental Science 10483 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 501 Introduction to Environmental Science 10518 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 503 Environmental Field Sampling 10322 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 503 Environmental Field Sampling 10485 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 603 Environmental Law 10486 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 603 Environmental Law 11929 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 604 Environmental Research Methodologies 10323 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 604 Environmental Research Methodologies 10487 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 701 Climate Change and the South Pacific 10489 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 701 Climate Change and the South Pacific 11960 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 703 Fiji and South Pacific Freshwater Ecology 10490 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 703 Fiji and South Pacific Freshwater Ecology 11954 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 706 Environmental Impact Assessment 10324 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 706 Environmental Impact Assessment 10491 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 708 Geographic Information Systems 10325 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 708 Geographic Information Systems 10492 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 712 Oceanography 10326 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ENS 712 Oceanography 10494 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ESM 804 Remote Sensing and Geospatial Techniques 10327 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ESM 804 Remote Sensing and Geospatial Techniques 10495 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training ESM 900P MSc in Environmental Science and Management (Part-Time) 10496 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training FDT 602 Food Nutrition and Health 10497 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training FDT 603 Food Microbiology and Safety 10499 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training FDT 605 Food Processing and Preservation 10500 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training FDT 701 Quality Assurance and Legislation 10501 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training FDT 702 Seafood Science and Post-Harvest Fisheries 10503 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training FDT 705 Sensory Science and Evaluation 10504 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training FDT 802 Advanced Food Safety 10506 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training HEC 501 Food Science 10328 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training HEC 503 Textile Science and the Consumer 10329 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training HEC 703 Advanced Apparel and Design 10330 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training HEC 704 Nutrient Requirement and Metabolism 10331 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training HEC 705 Community Nutrition 10332 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training HEC 706 Consumer Economics and Housing Concepts 10333 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training IAA 600 Industry Training 10797 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 403 Survey Practice 1 10801 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 405 Surveying 1 10803 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 406 Survey Drafting 10804 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 519 Topographical Surveying 10805 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 606 Engineering Survey Practice 10807 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 609 Surveying 2 10808 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 613 Introduction to Geodetic & GPS Survey 10809 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 617 Valuation for Surveyors 10811 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training LSD 618 Survey Project 11051 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 517 Applications of Material Science 10812 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 518 Engineering Graphics 10814 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 523 Engineering Workshop Practice I 10815 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 531 3D Solid Modeling and Analysis 10817 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 532 Plant Engineering 10819 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 533 Machine Design 10823 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 534 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 10824 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 535 Mechanical Workshop Practice 10825 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 651 Solid Mechanics 10826 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 652 Applied Mechanics II: Dynamics 10827 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 653 Renewable Energy Technology and Sustainability 10828 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 656 Advanced Manufacturing Technology 10829 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MCD 657 Intro to Automation systems 10830 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 502 Engineering Materials 10831 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 602 Manufacturing Technology 10832 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 603 Dynamics 10833 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 607 Solid Mechanics 10834 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 703 Thermodynamics 10835 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 704 Mechatronics 10836 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 707 Heat Transfer 10837 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 801 Advanced Industrial Computing 10839 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 802 Advanced Operations Management 10840 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEB 803 Mechanical Design and Analysis 10841 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MEC 901 Major Research Project(Thesis) 10842 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 301 Preliminary Mathematics I 10507 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 301 Preliminary Mathematics I 11918 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 301 Preliminary Mathematics I 11918 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 301 Preliminary Mathematics I 11918 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 301 Preliminary Mathematics I 11918 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 301 Preliminary Mathematics I 11918 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 404 Foundation Mathematics I 10196 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 404 Foundation Mathematics I 10334 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 404 Foundation Mathematics I 10375 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 404 Foundation Mathematics I 10375 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 404 Foundation Mathematics I 10508 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 410 Engineering Mathematics 1 10197 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 410 Engineering Mathematics 1 10843 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 410 Engineering Mathematics 1 11766 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 411 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 10198 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 411 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 10376 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 411 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 10522 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 411 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 10655 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 411 Introduction to Probability and Statistics 10844 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 507 Mathematics for Social Sciences 10199 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 507 Mathematics for Social Sciences 10378 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 507 Mathematics for Social Sciences 10656 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 507 Mathematics for Social Sciences 11767 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 510 Elementary Algebra and Statistics 10335 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 510 Elementary Algebra and Statistics 10510 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 515 Single Variable Calculus 10336 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 515 Single Variable Calculus 10657 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 517 Mathematics for Engineers I 10845 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 602 Statistical Mathematics 10511 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 602 Statistical Mathematics 11768 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 610 Ordinary and Partial Differential Equations 10337 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 610 Ordinary and Partial Differential Equations 10658 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 612 Abstract Algebra 10338 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 612 Abstract Algebra 10660 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 618 Mathematics for Engineers III 10846 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 619 Engineering Mathematics III 10848 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 620 Mathematics For Engineers IV 10849 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 710 Complex Analysis 10339 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 710 Complex Analysis 10662 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 710 Complex Analysis 11937 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 710 Complex Analysis 11937 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 710 Complex Analysis 11937 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 710 Complex Analysis 11937 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 710 Complex Analysis 11937 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 711 Numerical Analysis 10200 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 711 Numerical Analysis 10340 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 711 Numerical Analysis 10665 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 804 Topology 11769 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 804 Topology 11770 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 804 Topology 11771 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 809 Operation Research 11596 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 809 Operation Research 11635 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 809 Operation Research 11645 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 901P Major Research Project in Mathematics (Part Time) 11653 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 902P Minor Research Project in Mathematics (Part Time) 10201 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 902P Minor Research Project in Mathematics (Part Time) 10341 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training MTH 908 Inverse Problems 10342 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11150 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11150 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11151 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11151 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11152 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11152 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11153 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 301 OHS Introduction and Law 11153 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 302 OHS Injury Statistics and Compensation 11154 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 302 OHS Injury Statistics and Compensation 11155 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 302 OHS Injury Statistics and Compensation 11156 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 302 OHS Injury Statistics and Compensation 11157 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 410 Working at Heights 11158 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 410 Working at Heights 11159 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 410 Working at Heights 11161 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 410 Working at Heights 11162 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 411 Confine Space 11165 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 411 Confine Space 11166 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 411 Confine Space 11167 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 411 Confine Space 11168 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 445 Workplace Health and Safety 11171 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 445 Workplace Health and Safety 11173 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 445 Workplace Health and Safety 11174 Theory/ Lecture BLEND B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 445 Workplace Health and Safety 11177 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 511 Managing OHS System 11178 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 511 Managing OHS System 11179 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 511 Managing OHS System 11180 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 511 Managing OHS System 11181 Theory/ Lecture BLEND B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training OHS 511 Managing OHS System 11182 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PEB 702 Engineering and Society 10858 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PEB 801 Capstone Design Project I 10860 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PED 602 Engineering Capstone Project 10861 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 301 Preliminary Physics I 10512 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 301 Preliminary Physics I 11917 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 301 Preliminary Physics I 11917 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 301 Preliminary Physics I 11917 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 301 Preliminary Physics I 11917 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 301 Preliminary Physics I 11917 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 402 Foundation Physics I 10343 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 402 Foundation Physics I 10514 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 402 Foundation Physics I 11479 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 504 Mechanics and Fluids 10344 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 504 Mechanics and Fluids 10515 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 601 Environmental Physics 10345 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 601 Environmental Physics 11480 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 602 Electronics 10346 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 602 Electronics 11481 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 608 Modern Physics 10347 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 608 Modern Physics 10516 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 703 Renewable and Sustainable Energy 10348 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 703 Renewable and Sustainable Energy 10517 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 704 Quantum Mechanics and Atomic Physics 10349 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 704 Quantum Mechanics and Atomic Physics 10519 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 821 Wind Energy Meteorology 10350 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 821 Wind Energy Meteorology 11951 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 825 Topics in Current Physics 10520 Lecture & Practical BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 825 Topics in Current Physics 11482 Lecture & Practical BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 921F MSc Major Research Project in Physics (Full-time) 10351 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 921P MSc Major Research Project in Physics (Part-Time) 10352 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 921P MSc Major Research Project in Physics (Part-Time) 11955 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 927 Topics in Current Physics 2 11952 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training PHY 927 Topics in Current Physics 2 11953 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training QSD 531 Building Measurement II 10862 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training QSD 651 Quantity Surveying Project 10863 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training QSD 652 Civil Measurement 10864 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training QSD 653 Cost Planning 10865 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training QSD 654 Quantity Surveying Practice 10866 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SAS 801 Research Methodologies 10353 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SAS 801 Research Methodologies 10521 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 411 Construction Science 10867 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 412 Construction Materials 10868 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 413 Construction Drafting Practices & Regulation 10869 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 421 Arch. Drafting 2 - CAD 1 - AutoCAD 2D Introduction 10870 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 521 Professional Practice 10872 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 531 Construction Technology 2 10874 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 532 Building Regulation & Law I 10876 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training SBC 642 Contract Management 10877 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 511 Natural Resources and Environmental for Planning 10879 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 512 Geographic Information System I 10880 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 611 Population and Urban Studies 10884 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 612 Budgeting and Finance for Development 10887 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 613 Introduction to Urban and Regional Planning 10894 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus



2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 614 Analysis of Location and Spatial Planning 10897 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 711 Geographic Information System II 10898 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 712 Infrastructure Planning 10900 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 713 Site Planning and Design 11052 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 714 Law and Planning Administration 10904 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 801 Planning Studio II 10905 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 802 Planning Research I 10907 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 803 Planning Evaluation and Policy 10909 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Engineering and TVE & Training URP 872 Disaster Management 10911 Theory/ Lecture FACE Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law AHE 801 Culture and Community Adaptation to Climate Change 10668 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law APS 501 Pacific Cultures and Change 10672 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law APS 601 Social and Political Thoughts 10675 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law APS 602 The Evolution of Fiji as a Multiracial Nation 10677 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law APS 603 Entrepreneurship and Social Change 10680 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law APS 604 Political Economy of the South Pacific 10683 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law APS 701 Public Policy Processes and Politics 10686 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law APS 702 Gender and Development 10689 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ART 505 Drawing 11039 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 510 Introduction to Counseling & Counseling Development 10204 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 510 Introduction to Counseling & Counseling Development 10539 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 510 Introduction to Counseling & Counseling Development 10692 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 510 Introduction to Counseling & Counseling Development 11270 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 511 Counselling Theories & Practice I 10205 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 511 Counselling Theories & Practice I 10540 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 511 Counselling Theories & Practice I 10694 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 511 Counselling Theories & Practice I 11271 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 614 Career Psychology and Counselling 10206 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 614 Career Psychology and Counselling 10698 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 614 Career Psychology and Counselling 11272 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 614 Career Psychology and Counselling 11272 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 614 Career Psychology and Counselling 11272 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 614 Career Psychology and Counselling 11272 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 615 Child Adolescent and Counselling 10207 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 615 Child Adolescent and Counselling 10700 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 615 Child Adolescent and Counselling 11273 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 616 Research Methods & Evidence-based Practice in Counselling 10208 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 616 Research Methods & Evidence-based Practice in Counselling 10702 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 616 Research Methods & Evidence-based Practice in Counselling 11274 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 616 Research Methods & Evidence-based Practice in Counselling 11275 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 710 Counseling in the Criminal Justice System 10705 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 710 Counseling in the Criminal Justice System 11276 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 710 Counseling in the Criminal Justice System 11277 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 711 Case Management for Human Service and Health Professionals 10708 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 711 Case Management for Human Service and Health Professionals 11278 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 711 Case Management for Human Service and Health Professionals 11279 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 712 Counseling in Group Settings 10711 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CED 712 Counseling in Group Settings 11280 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 410 Understanding Child Development � 0 � 3years 10716 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 410 Understanding Child Development � 0 � 3years 11222 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 411 Pedagogical Approaches to Play and Learning 10719 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 411 Pedagogical Approaches to Play and Learning 11223 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 412 Infants and Toddlers with Inclusive / Special Needs 10722 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 413 Health and Safety of Infants and Toddlers 10726 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 413 Health and Safety of Infants and Toddlers 11225 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 420 Working with older people living in Homes/ Residents and the Community 10730 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 420 Working with older people living in Homes/ Residents and the Community 11221 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 421 Healthy Body Systems and the Provisions of First AID 10735 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 421 Healthy Body Systems and the Provisions of First AID 11226 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 421 Healthy Body Systems and the Provisions of First AID 11226 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 421 Healthy Body Systems and the Provisions of First AID 11226 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 421 Healthy Body Systems and the Provisions of First AID 11226 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 421 Healthy Body Systems and the Provisions of First AID 11226 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 422 Working safely and the importance of standard care plans 10737 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 422 Working safely and the importance of standard care plans 11227 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 423 Fundamentals of Ethics and Basics of medico legal practice 10738 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 423 Fundamentals of Ethics and Basics of medico legal practice 11228 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 424 Self-Medication in Ageing and in the Community 10739 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law CEU 424 Self-Medication in Ageing and in the Community 11229 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 303 Introduction to Communication Literacy 10096 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 303 Introduction to Communication Literacy 10209 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 303 Introduction to Communication Literacy 10257 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 303 Introduction to Communication Literacy 10455 Theory/ Lecture BLEND B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 303 Introduction to Communication Literacy 10541 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 303 Introduction to Communication Literacy 10740 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 303 Introduction to Communication Literacy 11416 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 402 Technical Communication 10542 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 402 Technical Communication 10743 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 402 Technical Communication 10912 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 402 Technical Communication 11417 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 402 Technical Communication 11418 Theory/ Lecture BLEND H -Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 402 Technical Communication 11419 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 402 Technical Communication 11420 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 10097 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 10210 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 10456 Theory/ Lecture BLEND B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 10543 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 10747 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 11421 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 11422 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 408 Professional Communication 11423 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 501 Communication Literacy 10211 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 501 Communication Literacy 10457 Theory/ Lecture BLEND B -Nasese Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 501 Communication Literacy 11424 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 501 Communication Literacy 11425 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 502 Engineering Communication and Practices 10913 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 601 Approaches to Communication 10750 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 701 Science Communication 10753 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 702 Regional and Global Development Issues 10756 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 703 Public Speaking and Persuasion 10759 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 901 Communication for Researchers 11426 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 901 Communication for Researchers 11427 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law COM 901 Communication for Researchers 11428 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law DCA 301 Entrepreneurship Matters I 10761 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law DCA 401 Entrepreneurship and Communication 10530 Theory/ Lecture BLEND J -Narere Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law DCA 401 Entrepreneurship and Communication 10765 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EACO 4122 Ethics and Anti-Corruption in Oceania 11938 Lecture & Practical FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 1000 Qualitative Research Methodology 11306 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 1000 Qualitative Research Methodology 11307 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 1000 Qualitative Research Methodology 11308 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 1001 Quantitative Research Methodology 11309 Thesis Write up BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 1001 Quantitative Research Methodology 11310 Thesis Write up BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 1001 Quantitative Research Methodology 11311 Thesis Write up BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 538 Language Study 1 10212 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 538 Language Study 1 10767 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 538 Language Study 1 11230 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 553 Language Study 1 10213 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 553 Language Study 1 11231 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 553 Language Study 1 11231 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 553 Language Study 1 11231 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 553 Language Study 1 11232 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 10098 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 10214 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 10544 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 10770 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 10914 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 11233 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 11233 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 11233 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 11233 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 11233 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 558 Fundamentals of Human Development & Educational Psychology 11233 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 559 Physical Education 10215 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 559 Physical Education 11234 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 559 Physical Education 11235 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 560 Curriculum Studies and Practices in Secondary Education 10216 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 560 Curriculum Studies and Practices in Secondary Education 10773 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 560 Curriculum Studies and Practices in Secondary Education 10916 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 560 Curriculum Studies and Practices in Secondary Education 11282 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 570 Working with Families and Communities 10217 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 570 Working with Families and Communities 10776 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 570 Working with Families and Communities 11236 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 577 Human Development and Educational Psychology 10218 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 577 Human Development and Educational Psychology 10778 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 577 Human Development and Educational Psychology 11237 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 577 Human Development and Educational Psychology 11237 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 631 Educational Programming for Infants and Toddlers 10780 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 631 Educational Programming for Infants and Toddlers 11238 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 631 Educational Programming for Infants and Toddlers 11239 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 632 Art and Craft in Early Childhood Education 10220 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 632 Art and Craft in Early Childhood Education 10782 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 632 Art and Craft in Early Childhood Education 11240 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 633 The Science of Play 10221 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 633 The Science of Play 10786 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 633 The Science of Play 11241 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 634 Classroom Assessment in Early Childhood Education & Practicum I 10222 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 634 Classroom Assessment in Early Childhood Education & Practicum I 10789 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 634 Classroom Assessment in Early Childhood Education & Practicum I 11242 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 640 Numeracy & Mathematics Ed 1 10223 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 640 Numeracy & Mathematics Ed 1 11243 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 640 Numeracy & Mathematics Ed 1 11483 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 641 Language & Literacy 1 10224 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 641 Language & Literacy 1 11244 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 641 Language & Literacy 1 11484 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 643 Practicum 1 10225 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 643 Practicum 1 11245 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 643 Practicum 1 11485 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 646 Understanding Inclusive Education 10226 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 646 Understanding Inclusive Education 10792 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 646 Understanding Inclusive Education 11246 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 650 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling in Secondary Education 10099 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 650 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling in Secondary Education 10227 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 650 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling in Secondary Education 10917 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 650 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling in Secondary Education 11283 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 650 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling in Secondary Education 11284 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 651 Assessment & Evaluation for Secondary 10100 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 651 Assessment & Evaluation for Secondary 10228 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 651 Assessment & Evaluation for Secondary 10795 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 651 Assessment & Evaluation for Secondary 10919 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 651 Assessment & Evaluation for Secondary 11285 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 652 Applied Teaching Method 1 10229 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 652 Applied Teaching Method 1 10920 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 652 Applied Teaching Method 1 11286 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 676 Technology in Secondary Education 10101 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 676 Technology in Secondary Education 10230 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 676 Technology in Secondary Education 10796 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 676 Technology in Secondary Education 10922 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 676 Technology in Secondary Education 11288 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 677 Applied Teaching Method and Practicum 1 10102 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 677 Applied Teaching Method and Practicum 1 10231 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 677 Applied Teaching Method and Practicum 1 10924 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 677 Applied Teaching Method and Practicum 1 11289 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 677 Applied Teaching Method and Practicum 1 11290 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 705 Science Education 2 10232 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 705 Science Education 2 10798 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 705 Science Education 2 11248 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 706 Social Education 2 10233 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 706 Social Education 2 10799 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 706 Social Education 2 11249 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 714 Early Intervention for Young Children with Disabilities 10234 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 714 Early Intervention for Young Children with Disabilities 10800 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 714 Early Intervention for Young Children with Disabilities 11250 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 717 Technology In Education 10235 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 717 Technology In Education 10802 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 717 Technology In Education 11251 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 718 Strengthening Literacy and Numeracy in Early Years 10806 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 718 Strengthening Literacy and Numeracy in Early Years 11252 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 718 Strengthening Literacy and Numeracy in Early Years 11253 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 719 Designing Programmes for Families in the Early Years 11254 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 719 Designing Programmes for Families in the Early Years 11255 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 719 Designing Programmes for Families in the Early Years 11256 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 721 Leadership, Management and Ethics in Early Childhood Education 10810 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 721 Leadership, Management and Ethics in Early Childhood Education 11257 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 721 Leadership, Management and Ethics in Early Childhood Education 11258 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 732 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling 10236 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 732 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling 10813 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 732 Ethics, Leadership and Counseling 11259 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 745 Technology-Enabled Learning &Teaching 11291 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 745 Technology-Enabled Learning &Teaching 11292 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 745 Technology-Enabled Learning &Teaching 11293 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 746 Principles of Assessing Learning 11294 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 746 Principles of Assessing Learning 11295 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 746 Principles of Assessing Learning 11296 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 820 Advanced Educational Research 10926 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 820 Advanced Educational Research 11297 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 820 Advanced Educational Research 11298 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 821 Advanced Curriculum and Instruction 10238 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 821 Advanced Curriculum and Instruction 10928 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 821 Advanced Curriculum and Instruction 11299 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 828 Independent Supervised Research Project 10929 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 828 Independent Supervised Research Project 11300 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 828 Independent Supervised Research Project 11301 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 915 Study of Education & Development in the Small Island States of the Pacific 10239 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 915 Study of Education & Development in the Small Island States of the Pacific 10931 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 915 Study of Education & Development in the Small Island States of the Pacific 11302 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 917 Education, Culture & Diversity 10240 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 917 Education, Culture & Diversity 11303 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 917 Education, Culture & Diversity 11304 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 918 Advanced Educational Assessment and Evaluation 10241 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 918 Advanced Educational Assessment and Evaluation 10933 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law EDU 918 Advanced Educational Assessment and Evaluation 11305 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 401 Introduction to Ethics and Governance 10261 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 401 Introduction to Ethics and Governance 10816 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 401 Introduction to Ethics and Governance 11923 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 401 Introduction to Ethics and Governance 11925 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 401 Introduction to Ethics and Governance 11927 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 401 Introduction to Ethics and Governance 11928 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 10242 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 10523 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 10821 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 11803 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 11804 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 11805 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 11806 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ETH 501 Intermediate Ethics and Governance 11807 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law FTV 430 FTV Basics of Direction & Production 10822 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law FTV 431 FTV Basics of Editing & Sound Design 10838 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law FTV 432 FTV Basics of Cinematography 10847 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law FTV 433 FTV Basics of Script Writing 10851 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GAD 421 Drawing 10531 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GAD 422 Signage Layout and Design 10532 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GAD 423 Screen Printing 10534 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GAD 424 Basic Computer Assisted Graphic Design 10536 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GAD 425 Layout and Design I 10537 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GAD 426 Typography 10538 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 401 Foundation Geography 1 11433 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 501 Introduction to Physical Geography 11430 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 701 Rural and Agriculture Geography 11431 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 702 Global Issues and Third World Geography 11432 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 801 Research Methods and Techniques in Geography 11440 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 801 Research Methods and Techniques in Geography 11443 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 802 World Regional Geography 11441 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 802 World Regional Geography 11444 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 900 Master of Arts in Geography Thesis 11448 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GEO 900 Master of Arts in Geography Thesis 11449 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GRD 551 Technical Drawing & Auto Cadd Technology 1 10934 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GRD 551 Technical Drawing & Auto Cadd Technology 1 11487 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law GRD 753 Research and Design Project 10937 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HDR 300 Salon Management 10853 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HDR 301 Hairdressing Science, Products and Shampooing Services 10855 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HDR 302 Sculpture and Design 10859 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 501 Hindi for Quality Expression 10871 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 501 Hindi for Quality Expression 11365 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 601 Varieties of Hindi Language 10873 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 601 Varieties of Hindi Language 11366 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 702 Drama in Hindi Literature 10875 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 702 Drama in Hindi Literature 11367 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 702 Drama in Hindi Literature 11368 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIN 703 Language & Culture Through the Study of Sacraments 11369 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 401 Foundation History I 11436 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 501 Contemporary World History 11434 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 701 Political History of Fiji Since Independence 11435 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 702 Nationalism in the Pacific 11438 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 704 Globalisation - Past and Present 11439 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 801 Historical Methods: An Approach to Writing History 11442 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 801 Historical Methods: An Approach to Writing History 11445 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 802 Idea to Ideology: Political and Historical Thoughts of Fiji 11446 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 802 Idea to Ideology: Political and Historical Thoughts of Fiji 11447 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HIS 900 Master of Arts in History Thesis 11451 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law HPF 401 English I - for Academic Purpose 10258 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law IDS 801 Research Methods for Interdisciplinary Studies 10878 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law IDS 901 Research and Thesis 10881 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law IDS 901 Research and Thesis 11934 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law IST 701 Carving 11312 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law IST 702 Printmaking  I 11313 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 501 Introduction To I-Taukei Language Studies 10882 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 501 Introduction To I-Taukei Language Studies 11569 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 601 Structure of the iTaukei Language 10883 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 601 Structure of the iTaukei Language 11362 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 701 iTaukei Language Varieties 10885 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 701 iTaukei Language Varieties 11363 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 702 iTaukei Cultural Studies 10886 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law ITK 702 iTaukei Cultural Studies 11364 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 500 Common Law Reasoning and Institutions I 10458 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 500 Common Law Reasoning and Institutions I 11456 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 500 Common Law Reasoning and Institutions I 11939 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 10459 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 10593 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 10593 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 506 Law and Pacific Society 11940 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 10594 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 11941 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 11942 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 600 Elements of the Law of Contract I 11943 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 10595 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 11944 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 602 Criminal Law I 11945 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 606 Law of Torts I 10597 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 606 Law of Torts I 10597 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 606 Law of Torts I 10597 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 606 Law of Torts I 11946 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 606 Law of Torts I 11947 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 610 Public Law I 10888 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 610 Public Law I 10888 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 610 Public Law I 11948 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 610 Public Law I 11948 Theory/ Lecture FACE I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 610 Public Law I 11949 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 610 Public Law I 11949 Theory/ Lecture FACE A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 700 Law of Equity and Trusts I 10889 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 702 Land Law I 10890 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 702 Land Law I 10890 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 704 Company Law 1 10891 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 704 Company Law 1 10891 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 706 Jurisprudence and Legal Theory I 11457 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 711 Environmental Law 11458 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 720 Legal Ethics 10598 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 721 Administrative Law I 10892 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 721 Administrative Law I 10892 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 723 Law and Evidence I 10599 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 725 Research Project 10893 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 729 Customary Law 11914 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LAW 731 Principles of Public International Law       11461 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 507 Discovering Literature 10895 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 507 Discovering Literature 11370 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 606 Imagining Fiji and the South Pacific  10896 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 606 Imagining Fiji and the South Pacific  11371 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 701 Classical and Contemporary Drama 10899 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 701 Classical and Contemporary Drama 11372 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 702 Word and Image: Literature and Films 10901 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 702 Word and Image: Literature and Films 11373 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 702 Word and Image: Literature and Films 11374 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 801 Style, Genre Translation 10903 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 801 Style, Genre Translation 11375 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 802 The Art of Fiction 10906 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 802 The Art of Fiction 11376 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 802 The Art of Fiction 11378 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LIT 803 19th Century Literature and Culture: Europe and the Pacific 11403 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 301 Preliminary English I 10524 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 301 Preliminary English I 11919 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 301 Preliminary English I 11919 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 301 Preliminary English I 11919 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 301 Preliminary English I 11919 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 301 Preliminary English I 11919 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 401 Foundation English I 10243 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 401 Foundation English I 10525 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 401 Foundation English I 10908 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 401 Foundation English I 11404 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 401 Foundation English I 11405 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 10103 Theory/ Lecture BLEND C -Koronivia Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 10244 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 10527 Theory/ Lecture BLEND F -Nabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 10545 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 10910 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 10938 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 11406 Theory/ Lecture BLEND I -Bonunaqwele Nadi Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 11407 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 501 English for Academic Studies 11408 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 505 Basic Structure of English Language 10915 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 505 Basic Structure of English Language 11409 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 608 Research Methodologies 10918 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 608 Research Methodologies 11410 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 611 Culture and Everyday Life 10921 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 611 Culture and Everyday Life 11411 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 701 Practical Language Teaching 10245 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 701 Practical Language Teaching 10923 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 701 Practical Language Teaching 11412 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 711 Cultural Globalization and the Pacific 10925 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 711 Cultural Globalization and the Pacific 11413 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 811 Systemic Functional Grammar 10927 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 811 Systemic Functional Grammar 11414 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 821 Research Methods in Linguistics & Applied Linguistics 10930 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law LNG 821 Research Methods in Linguistics & Applied Linguistics 11415 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MEJ 501 Media Values and Ethics 10932 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MEJ 503 Broadcast Journalism 10935 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MEJ 602 Investigative Journalism 10936 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MEJ 703 Media Organisations 10939 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MUS 430 Musicianship 1 10940 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MUS 440 Genres of Music 1 10941 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MUS 450 Music Technology 1 10942 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MUS 460 Music Major 1 10943 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MUS 500 The Rudiments of Music 11315 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MUS 700 Music Teaching Craft 11316 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MUS 701 Music Technology 11317 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law MWT 751 Fitting and Welding 10946 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law PHE 501 Principles and Foundation of Physical Education 11318 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law PHE 701 Applied Sports Physiology 11319 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law PHE 702 Applied Research in Physical Education and Sports 11320 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SCIS 4102 Leadership Styles and The Power within 11880 Lecture & Practical FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SCIS 4103 Vanua Communication, Ethics and Protocols 11881 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SCIS 4104 Visionary and Wisdom in Leadership 11882 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SCIS 4105 Resilience and Discernment in Leadership 11883 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SCIS 4106 Na Veiliutaki e Duavata ka Veikauwaitaki 11884 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SCIS 4107 Mediation and Conflict Resolution in the Vanua Context 11885 Theory/ Lecture FACE K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SCIS 5101 Business Best Practice 11886 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 510 Introduction to Special Education 10246 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 510 Introduction to Special Education 10944 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 510 Introduction to Special Education 11260 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 610 Managing Challenging Behaviors 10945 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 610 Managing Challenging Behaviors 11261 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 610 Managing Challenging Behaviors 11262 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 611 Development, Health and Wellbeing for Children 10947 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 611 Development, Health and Wellbeing for Children 11263 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 611 Development, Health and Wellbeing for Children 11264 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 612 Early Intervention for children with Disabilities 11267 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 612 Early Intervention for children with Disabilities 11268 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SED 612 Early Intervention for children with Disabilities 11269 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 500 Anatomy & Physiology in Exercise and Sports 10948 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 501 Skill Acquisition 10950 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 502 Movement and Performance Analysis 10951 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 600 Sports Internship 1 10953 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 601 Sports Tourism 10955 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 602 Exercise Prescription 10956 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 603 Fundamentals of Training, Coaching and Officiating 10957 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 701 Research in Exercise and Sports 11321 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 702 Sports Management & Organization 11332 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SES 703 Law & Ethics in Sports 10958 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SOP 801 Principles of Policy Science, Design and Analysis 10959 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SOP 802 Critical Issues in Development Thought and Social Policy  10960 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SOP 908 Supervised Full Thesis 10961 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SOP 908 Supervised Full Thesis 11933 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 411 Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology 10962 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 412 Physical Fitness and Exercise 10963 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 413 Techniques of Sports 1 (Athletics/Swimming) 10965 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 414 Techniques of Sports 2 (Rugby/Volleyball) 10967 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 531 Basic Sports Medicine 10968 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 532 Sports Administrations & Organizations 10970 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 533 Techniques of Sports 4 (Soccer/Netball ) 10971 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law SSC 534 Fundamentals of Training and Coaching 10974 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law THS 1009 Doctor of Philosophy Thesis - CHE (PT) 11936 Thesis Write up BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law THS 1010 Doctoral Thesis 11935 Thesis Write up BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 500 The Adult Learner in TVET Classrooms 10247 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 500 The Adult Learner in TVET Classrooms 10949 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 500 The Adult Learner in TVET Classrooms 11333 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 501 Study skills in TVET 10248 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 501 Study skills in TVET 10952 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 501 Study skills in TVET 11334 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 502 Curriculum Development in TVET Classrooms 10249 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 502 Curriculum Development in TVET Classrooms 10954 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 502 Curriculum Development in TVET Classrooms 11335 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus



2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 503 Professional Practice in TVET Classrooms 1 10250 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 503 Professional Practice in TVET Classrooms 1 10964 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 503 Professional Practice in TVET Classrooms 1 11336 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 600 Developing TVET Professional Practitioner 10251 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 600 Developing TVET Professional Practitioner 10966 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 600 Developing TVET Professional Practitioner 11349 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 601 TVET Training and Assessment 10252 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 601 TVET Training and Assessment 10969 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 601 TVET Training and Assessment 11350 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 602 Independent TVET Portfolio Presentation I 10253 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 602 Independent TVET Portfolio Presentation I 10972 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 602 Independent TVET Portfolio Presentation I 11351 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 603 TVET Practicum III 10254 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 603 TVET Practicum III 10973 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 603 TVET Practicum III 11352 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 700 TVET in Fiji & The Region 11353 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 700 TVET in Fiji & The Region 11354 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 700 TVET in Fiji & The Region 11355 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 701 Curriculum in TVET 10255 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 701 Curriculum in TVET 10976 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 701 Curriculum in TVET 11356 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 702 Research in TVET 10977 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 702 Research in TVET 11357 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 702 Research in TVET 11358 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 703 Assessment in TVET 11359 Theory/ Lecture BLEND L -Natabua Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 703 Assessment in TVET 11360 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Y -Labasa Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law TVT 703 Assessment in TVET 11361 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law WPL 300 Work Placement 10975 Theory/ Lecture BLEND K -Nasinu Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law WWT 552 Timber Technology and Engineering 1 11053 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law WWT 552 Timber Technology and Engineering 1 11486 Theory/ Lecture BLEND A -Ba Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law WWT 752 Architecture and Built Environment 10978 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Humanities & Education & Law WWT 754 Product Development & Multicraft Technologies 10979 Theory/ Lecture BLEND Q -Derrick Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science ANT 510 Anatomy 10983 Theory/ Lecture N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science BCH 510 Biochemistry 11829 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science CHN 811 Nursing Role to PCIDC 11391 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science CHN 814 Cancer Prevention and Cancer Care 11392 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science CLT 501 Transfusion Medicine 11211 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science CLT 502 General Microbiology 11212 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science CLT 504 Clinical Biochemistry 11213 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science CLT 505 Haematology 11214 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 401 Introduction to Oral Biology and Diseases 11522 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 402 Introduction to Clinical Dentistry and Dental Assisting 11523 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 700 Research Methods 10991 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 738 Oral Medicine and Pathology 11455 Lecture & Practical FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 820 Oral Diseases and Prevention 11463 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 821 Dental Health Service Management 11462 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus

2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 830 General Practice I 10992 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNT 831 General Practice II 11465 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus



2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 504 Human Biology I for Dietetics 11120 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 511 Introduction to Human Nutrition 11118 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 512 Foundations of Food Preparations 11119 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 611 Food and Nutrition in the Lifecycle 11121 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 612 Food Service Management 11123 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 614 Introduction to Dietetic Practice 11122 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 701 Advanced Food Service Management 11124 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 704 Sports Nutrition 11126 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 706 Food Securities, Climate Change and Nutrition in Emergencies 11125 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science DNU 806 Policies affecting Food and Nutrition 11127 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EMN 851 Fundamentals of Emergency Nursing 11344 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EMN 952 Disaster and Major Incident Management in Emergency Nursing 11382 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 500 Basic Epidemiology 11129 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 600 Basic Biostatistics 11130 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 606 Introduction to Health Research and Evidence Based Health Care 11132 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 611 Basic Biostatistics 11887 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 616 Basic Health Research Methods and Design 11131 Lecture & Practical BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 701 Public Health Surveillance and Outbreak Management 11133 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 705 Health Research Proposal 11134 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 715 Health Research Proposal Development 11888 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 830 Health Research Methods & Ethics 11140 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 831 Applied Epidemiology 11135 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 832 Introduction to Health Information Systems 11136 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 833 Management of Disease Outbreaks 11137 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 834 Biostatistics, Data Management and Analysis 11138 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 835 Operational Research 11139 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 837 Epidemiology, Biostatistics & Qualitative Research Methods in Health 11141 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EPI 901 Evaluation of a Health System or Program 11142 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 511 Foundations of Environmental Health 11148 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 512 Environmental Health and Community Resilience 11149 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 515 Administration and Management for Environmental Health 11160 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 520 Environmental Health Science 1: Healthy Humans 11163 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 607 Solid Waste Management 11169 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 611 Water Quality Management 11164 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 620 Ecology and Environmental Health 11170 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 718 Environmental Health in Practice 1: Risk and Impact Management 11172 Lecture & Practical BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 811 Principles of Environmental Health Risk and Impact 11192 Lecture & Practical BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 812 Integrated Environment Health Management 11175 Lecture & Practical BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 813 Environmental Health Securities 11183 Lecture & Practical FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 814 Climate Change & Evironmental Health 11184 Lecture & Practical BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 900 Environmental Health Research 11185 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 901 Managing Environmental Health Complexity 11186 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science EVH 902 Global Environmental Health Futures 11187 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 403 Human Anatomy, Physiology & Biochemistry I 10993 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 403 Human Anatomy, Physiology & Biochemistry I 10993 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 403 Human Anatomy, Physiology & Biochemistry I 10993 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 403 Human Anatomy, Physiology & Biochemistry I 10993 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 403 Human Anatomy, Physiology & Biochemistry I 10993 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 406 Introduction to Epidemiology & Application to Biostatistics 10994 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus



2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 407 Introduction to Applied Sciences 10995 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 407 Introduction to Applied Sciences 10995 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 407 Introduction to Applied Sciences 10995 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 407 Introduction to Applied Sciences 10995 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPF 407 Introduction to Applied Sciences 10995 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 501 Introduction to Health Psychology 11090 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 501 Introduction to Health Psychology 11857 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 601 Principles of Health Promotion 11091 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 602 Training Methods for Health Professionals 11092 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 603 Social Marketing in Health Promotion 11093 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 701 Healthy Public Policy 11095 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 703 Case Studies & Special Issues in Health Promotion 11096 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 801 Health Promotion Theory, Policy & Practice 11097 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 804 Advanced Social Marketing in Health Promotion 11098 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 805 Motivational Interview in Health Care 11099 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPM 806 Population Health Promotion 11100 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HPY 510 Human Physiology 10996 Theory/ Lecture N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 502 Introduction to Health Services Management 11101 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 503 Introduction to Information Systems for Health Managers 11102 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 601 Communication in Health 11103 Theory/ Lecture M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 603 Health Project and Participatory Management 11104 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 605 Introduction to Health Economics 11105 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 703 Health Policy and Planning in the Pacific 11106 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 707 Monitoring and Evaluation in Health 11108 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 708 Health Services Management 11107 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 812 Healthcare Leadership and Management 11109 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 813 Managing Health Systems and Population Health 11110 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 814 Financial Management and Health Economics 11111 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 816 Managing Health Communication, Relationship and Professional Development 11112 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science HSM 901 Implementation and Dissemination of Health Systems Research 11113 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science ICN 851 Intensive Care Nursing I 11889 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MED 702 Internal Medicine 10997 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MED 703 Obstetrics and Gynaecology 10998 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MED 704 Paediatrics 10999 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MED 705 Psychiatry 11000 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MED 706 Special Topics 11001 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MED 707 Surgery 11002 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MED 708 Community Medicine 11003 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 501 Human Anatomy & Physiology I 11004 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 502 Radiation Physics & Instrumentation 11005 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 503 Medical Imaging Methods I 11006 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 511 Human Anatomy and Physiology of the Musculoskeletal and Cardiopulmonary Systems 11850 Lecture & Practical FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 512 Radiation Physics and Imaging Technology 11851 Lecture & Practical FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 513 Radiographic Positioning and Procedures of the Chest and Appendicular Skeleton 11852 Lecture & Practical FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 601 Imaging Anatomy 11007 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 602 Image Processing & Informatics 11008 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 603 Medical Imaging Methods II 11009 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 701 Pattern Recognition and Image Interpretation 11010 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 702 Radiation, Biology, Dosimetry and Protection 11011 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus



2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MIS 703 Medical Imaging Methods III 11012 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MLS 500 INTRODUCTION TO LABORATORY MEDICINE 11215 Lecture & Practical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MLS 503 Immunology I 11016 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MLS 600 Clinical Biochemistry I 11017 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MLS 600 Clinical Biochemistry I 11217 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MLS 601 Transfusion Medicine I 11019 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MLS 604 Histopathology 11020 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science MLS 710 Introduction to Research Communication and Proposal Development 11021 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NAP 885 Extended Health Assessment for Nurse Practitioners 11380 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NAP 886 Diagnostics Reasoning and Clinical Decision Making 11381 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NAP 990 Quality and Safety in Nurse Practitioner Practice 11383 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NMG 850 Leadership in Nursing 11401 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NMG 852 Research Designs in Nursing 11402 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NMH 864 Contexts of Mental Health Nursing 11393 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NMH 865 Assessment and Therapeutic Approaches in Mental Health Care 11394 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NMH 866 Nursing Management of Substance Use Disorders 11751 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NMS 880 Introduction to Midwifery Practice 11386 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NMS 881 Normal Pregnancy, Labour & Birth 11387 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NSP 850 Risk Management and Improving Health Care in Speciality Practice 11348 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NSP 980 Research Methods and Proposal Development in Specialty Practice 11384 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 400 Communication & Professional Nursing 11337 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 401 Nursing Science I 11339 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 402 Nursing Practice I 11338 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 511 Human Bio-Sciences:Normal Body Structure & Functions 11340 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 521 Foundations of Nursing Practice 11341 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 541 Communication & Critical Thinking in Nursing 11397 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 542 Spirituality & Culture in Nursing Practice 11398 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 552 Health Assessment & Clinical Decision Making 11396 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 611 Human Bio-Sciences: Altered Body Functions I 11342 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 613 Obstetrics Nursing 11385 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 615 Child Health Nursing 11395 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 631 Public Health Nursing & Epidemiology 11388 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 643 Ethics & Legal Issues in Nursing 11400 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 715 Mental Health Nursing 11389 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 725 Acute Nursing & Trauma 11343 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 735 Non Communicable Diseases in the Pacific 11390 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science NUR 745 Research in Nursing 11399 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 501 Introduction to Public Health 11077 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 502 Introduction to Sexuality, Gender and Human Rights 11078 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 503 Introduction to Pacific Society, Culture and Health 11079 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 505 Introduction to Anatomy and Physiology 11080 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 601 Counselling Skills for Health Professionals 11081 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 602 Community Health, Education and Communication 11082 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 603 Principles of Health Project/Program Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation 11083 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 701 Community Need Assessment 11084 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 803 Pacific Public Health 11085 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 804 Health Project Planning and Development 11086 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 805 Pacific Vulnerable Population's Health 11087 Theory/ Lecture ONLNE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 911 Health Research Proposal Development 11088 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus



2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PBH 912 Public Health Master Thesis Implementation 11089 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PCP 810 Epidemiology and Burdens of Non Communicable Diseases 11143 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PCP 813 Burdens and Realities of Sexual and Reproductive Health 11145 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PCP 819 Motivational interview and Behaviour change counselling in Non communicable diseases 11920 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PCP 902 Evaluation of a Sexual and Reproductive Health Project/Programme 11146 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PCP 903 Implementation  of  Sexual and Reproductive Health Program/Project Evaluation or SRH Research 11147 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PCP 904 NCD Literature Review 11144 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHM 511 Pharmaceutical Physical Chemistry 11828 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHM 715 Analytical Chemistry 11022 Theory/ Lecture N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHM 715 Analytical Chemistry 11762 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHP 604 Counselling and MI for Health Professionals 11853 Theory/ Lecture FACE M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 510 Functional Anatomy 1 11023 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 511 Physiology 1 11024 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 512 Introduction to Health & Wellness 11025 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 620 Fitness in Health & Disease 1 11026 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 621 Pharmacology 11027 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 622 Pathology 11028 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 623 Diagnostic Sciences 11029 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 730 Cardiorespiratory Physiotherapy 1 11030 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 731 Neurological Physiotherapy 1 11031 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 732 Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 1 11032 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 734 Research Methods in Physiotherapy 1 11033 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 741 Physiotherapy in Special Populations 11034 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 744 Research Methods in Physiotherapy 2 11035 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 745 Professional Practice 2 11036 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 746 Physiotherapy Practicum 2 11037 Clinical BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PHT 801 Leadership and Rehabilitation 11872 Theory/ Lecture BLEND N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PON 851 Intraoperative Nursing 11346 Theory/ Lecture BLEND M -Tamavua Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PTH 610 Basic Pathology 11038 Theory/ Lecture N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Medicine,Nurs & Health Science PTH 610 Basic Pathology 11761 Theory/ Lecture FACE N -Pasifika Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 445 Basic Marine Engineering Science 10262 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 446 Pre-Sea Knowledge (Maritime Law) 10263 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 447 Basic Marine Engineering Knowledge 10264 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 448 Workshop Theory and Practice 10265 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 449 Computer Application and Electronics 10266 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 558 Marine Electronics & Control Systems 10267 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 559 Maritime Law and Pollution Prevention, Leadership and Management 10268 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 560 Naval Architecture and Ship Construction 10269 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 561 Marine Engineering Science 10270 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DME 562 Marine Engineering Drawing and Machining 10271 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 480 Introduction to Navigation & Chartwork 10272 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 480 Introduction to Navigation & Chartwork 10273 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 481 Basic General Ship Knowledge 10274 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 481 Basic General Ship Knowledge 10275 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 482 Basic Nautical Knowledge 10276 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 482 Basic Nautical Knowledge 10277 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 483 Basic Watchkeeping 10278 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 483 Basic Watchkeeping 10279 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 580 Marine Navigation 10280 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus



2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 580 Marine Navigation 10281 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 581 Advanced General Ships Knowledge 10282 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 581 Advanced General Ships Knowledge 10283 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 582 Advanced Nautical Knowledge 10284 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 582 Advanced Nautical Knowledge 10285 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 583 Advanced Watchkeeping 10286 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 583 Advanced Watchkeeping 10287 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 585 Applied Science 10288 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 585 Applied Science 10289 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 589 Chart Work 10290 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus
2026 202620 Pacific Centre Maritime Study DNS 589 Chart Work 10291 Theory/ Lecture BLEND D -Maritime Campus


